For Commercial and Industrial Facilities.
The BD 260 gas pressure regulator is ideal for
deployment at offtake stations in gas systems
as well as commercial and industrial facilities. It
offers fast reactivity with the possibility of installing
different valve seat diameters. It comes with spring-loaded measuring
unit and reversing lever. The key feature is that upon full regulator failure
and full bore relief discharge, it holds an outlet pressure to under 1 psig.

50 3.4 85 212 2550 72.2
60 4.1 100 250 2750 77.9
Part Numbering System
(RMG 260)
Internal Relief
R Full Relief
P No Relief
LR Limited Relief
SD Safety Diaphragm
OPCO Type
1 290-OPCO
2 309LP OPCO
3 309LP UPCO/OPCO
A 309LP t OPCO
B 309LP t UPCO/OPCO
E 290 t OPCO
F Excess Flow Valve
Connections Size
A ½" x ¾"
B ½" x 1"
C ¾" x 1"
E ½" x ½"
F ¾" x ¾"
G 1" x 1"
Connection Type
N NPT
B BSPT
P BSPP
Material
A Angle Body
C Cast Iron
D Ductile Iron
Impulse
I Internal
E External
Optional Features
U Union Connection
I Test Point on Inlet
O Test Point on Outlet
E Casting Engraving
S External Spring Adjuster
B Test Point on Both Inlet & Outlet
P P.F.M. Pressure Factor Metering
F Inlet Filter Strainer
Z Blanking Plate
Body/Vent Orientation
A1 A
A2 B
A3 C
A4 D
B1 E
B2 F
B3 G
B4 H
C1 I
C2 J
C3 K
C4 L
D1 M
D2 N
D3 O
D4 P
Orifice Diameter
1/8" A